1+
2 11 13 14 7 912
3
t
4 5
8 10
6
t
Standards
EN 60255
EN 60947
EN 60947-5-1
IEC 61810
39
Connection diagram
Industrial relays
Time
Standard types
TDE4-024-xx  24 VAC/DC
TDE4-048-xx  48 VAC/DC
TDE4-060-xx  60 VAC/DC
TDE4-110-xx  110 VAC/DC
TDE4-125-xx  125 VAC/DC
TDE4-220-xx  220 VAC/DC
xx= time range
Delay o!
10A 4CO
Delay o! timer functions in demanding applications,